Ceramic Substrate Trimmer Potentiometers/EVME
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
6 mm Square Dustproof Ceramic Trimmer
Potentiometers
(Cermet, Radial Taping, with Knob Protection)
Type:EVMEYS/EVMEVS
(High-Relability Type, Radial Taping)

Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
■ Explanation of Part Numbers
E
1
Product Code Packaging Taper & Resistance
V
2 3 4 5 6
A
7
0
8 9 10 11 12
Type/Structure
Example:
10 th
Significant Number
of resistance
11 th
Number of zero
12 th
Note:	When significant number is
	 odd, letters are assigned as
	 shown below.
11th
C
E
Y
Q
S
Significant number
1.5
2.2
3.3
4.7
6.8
M B
Taper
B
Type
EVM49, EVM4L
EVMEE, EVMEY, EVMEV
EVM2A
EVML1, EVML4
EVMEA, EVMEG
Symbol
Symbol
GA00
SA00
SA01 Radial taping height 21 mm
Radial taping height 20 mm
Bulk Standard
Packaging
Resistance
500 W
47 kW
1 MW
Symbol
52
Q4
16
6 mm Square Dustproof
Radial Taping
with Knob Protection
6 mm Square Dustproof
Radial Taping
5 mm Square Dustproof
Bulk
6 mm Square Dustproof
Bulk
4 mm Square Dustproof
Bulk
EVMAA, EVMAE
X-ON Electronics